PERMI_I_ ISSUED ]
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application |PermitNo: Issue Date:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 02-0313 APR | § o 12 06001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: - P ';:
50 Exchange St Fitzgibbons Virginia S 5 Kansas Rd ITV OC 7-772-1333
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor AddmesSiremmm.” ! R/
n/a Freeman Signs Rt 1 York
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
n/a n/a Signs - Permanent "3
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Commercial / Vacant; Prior use Retail / Antiques & Estate Jewelry- $0.00
retail, Children's Clothing Store Decorative {\cessories. Erect 8'sq. [FIRE DEPT: [] Approved [INSPECTION:
"The Giraff" ft. bracket sign. . Use Group: /1/ / 4—[‘”
[ Denied

Proposed Project Description:
Erect 8' sq. ft. bracket sign Signature: Signature

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.AYP?Y)

Action: [] Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denied

Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval
gg 04/08/2002
1. This permit application does not prcclu de the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation

Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and | [ Shoreland (1 Variance [ Not in District or Landmark

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,

septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

permit and stop all work..

[] Wetland

(] Flood Zone

] Subdivision

[C] Miscellaneous
(] Conditional Use

[} mterpretation

] Does Not Require Review

miew
m

] site Plan ] Approved ] Approved w/Conditions
Maj inor || (] Denied (] Denied
Date: 0 | Date: Date: [
1 ‘ v ! 74 \ \
/ e
CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



Fom #P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
— CITY OF PORTLAND

Appicaton A z ION ‘ PERM“ \SSUED

otes, It Ay, Perfit Number: 020313
At,tamed APR \ 6 2000

This is to certify that Fitzgibbons Virginia S/Free:

has permission to Erect 8’ sq. ft. bracket sign RTLA

AT _50 Exchange St 032 1006001

provided that the person or persons,
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

opting this permit shall comply with all
ances of the City of Portland regulating
ures, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

R NOTICE 1S REQUIRED.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. @ ‘

Health Dept. )

o ‘ %7/4% 07
Department Name ﬂlnsﬂdm s«?!s t

irector - Building
PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD




50 Exchange Street Portiand, Maine
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"THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE
PERMIT IS ISSUED ; |

Signage Application
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: J O ﬁ/d,é a2 ,uqe Sf pg /“7"[@&[ m& ’

Totail Square Footage of ProPosed Structure Square Footage of Lot
A9 wide 31" tall »
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot owner: Kobevt Fitzgibbovs | raiepnone;
Chart# Block# Lot# KR Q Box. ¥46s OPLISted 2 olos (e,
> o o0f BridgroR e 09007 |0 (573

Lessee/Buyer's Name (f Applicable) Applicant name, address & Total s.f. of sig cqxe)a X
L é. telephone: AV /3 1)4465 X4 1 00perst. $ gz- , plus
pﬁu . Doehes v ¥ 2 avd AVE_ | $30.00 base fee

7
Oq Ui+ Me 03707) Fee: §
AC Bk $35 _367-g- 7785 b v

Current use: Uncm}l’

. ¢ 17
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: 'lfh[/c[l[fﬂé 61044@# S )%"C '/Ac 6’1/an,/

Approximately how long has it been vacant: l/ UJtéKS

Proposed use: A%?OE’S ’? Esfate. :faue/rt/;- Occov&‘H,Ut Ag&S'fonf"f
Project description: A FFIY /:!ra('J(el- 4o bUi lol7 A/f ‘é'h&,d? 5/74)

Contractor's name, address & telephone:  feemars S IQb §  QA81-3463-1€& b
Rt Yokl me.

Who should we contact when the permit is recfy: &u L 1. 1)uc_Ja 534 8d
S

Mailing address: 406 Exch i ng e
Portlowd Me ouwiog

We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
and a $80.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. Phone: 0‘107.. J 5'3 - 5«0 75’

— S MERECTE
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION 1S NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOM LAND, ME
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE'-MAY REQUIRE ADDITIO

A -
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. APR 500 .

I hereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named property. or that the owner of record authorizes the progqéed WGWWI 1]
have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree to conform to all applicabid lalds fhﬂf] E
Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, | certify that the Code Official’s authorized representative 2.k
shail have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable

to this permit,

Signature of applicant: agu,@ 7 (QM Date: ‘//é-;/o,;

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the
Planning Department on the 4t floor of City Hall

i




SIGNAGE PRE-APPLICATION
PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS

ADDRESS:_ 50 EKGL@,UG& o Fytall Me zone: B3
OWNER: @obﬂr/’ F?‘Z 9“1 M)ou,g ~
appLicant: Faol B DQQL Z5MC.

. ASSESSOR NO.
‘ )4 ANSWER
SINGLE TENANTLOT? YES  NO MULTI-TENANTLOT? (¥E5) NO
FREESTANDING SIGN? (ex. Pole Sign) NO -~ DIMENSIONS HEIGHT
i - ;
MORE THAN ONE SIGN? vEs (N3)  DIMENSIONS_ ¥ biide ne1GHT 32 £2//
SIGN ATTACHED TOBLDG.? (YES) NO DIMENSIONS

MORE THAN ONE SIGN?  YES DIMENSIONS
AWNING: YES RO/ IS AWNING B. YES NO HEIGHT OFF SIDEWALK -
IS THERE ANY MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? Z_ ﬂ 7 % > S,@

LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: NoONC

*** TENANT BLDG. FRONTAGE (IN FEET): 40 F '\( /L e 80 [F]

*%*% REQUIRED INFORMATION

AREA FOR COMPUTATION

see bttadhed Folder

YOU SHALL PROVIDE:
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE
EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES

AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED ARE ALSO REQUIRED.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE: y/ﬂi/o a




xes FREEMAN

19"

L L ———

SIGN*
1480 US Route One Cape Neddick, ME 03902
(207) 363-1862 fax (207) 363-1567
e-mail: kevin@freemansign.com
gn.com
website: unow, freemansion.com

RE: STONEHOME ANTIQUES

<

5412

<12 1/2“-—+l

The bracket is manufactured from steei with welded joints.
it will be attached to the brick wall with lead shields and
supported laterally with aircraft cable, 2lso anchored to the
brici wail with lead shields.
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CB X Richard Ellis

The Boulos Company

One Canal Plaza
Portland, ME 04101
207.772.1333 Tel
207.871.1288 Fax
www.boulos.com

March 27, 2002

City of Portland
City Hall
Portland, ME 04101

Re: 50 Exchange Street
Stonehome Antiques Sign Approval

To Whom It May Concern:
We have viewed the existing sign that Stonehome Antiques intends on placing at the property

located at 50 Exchange Street. We are pleased with its design and give full authorization for
Stonehome Antiques to place the sign on the property.

With regards,

(on behalf of Robert and Virginia Fitzgibbons)

N AV I G ATI NG A NEW W O R 1



B2/26/2082 16:37 2873634794 TAPLEY INS PAacE Bl

QORD, CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 337:m

""'9" ¢y Insurance Agency Inc. HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
300 York Streat ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.
808
:2..?": 03909-0308 INSURKERS AFFORDING COVERAGE
sunzn STONEHOME ANTIQUES wsurera  Peerless Insurance Company
112 STATE STREET INSURER B:
112 state Street INSURER C:
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801 INSURER D:
1 INSURER E:
COVERAGES

THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN 13SUED TQ THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR

MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN 1S SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMB, EXGLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH
POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

(BR]  merormemmcs | POLCY MUBER e U A S Laams
| GENERAL LIABLITY BOP9150246 03/12/2001 | 03/12/2002 | SACH OCCURRENCE $ 1,000, 000
X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL UABILITY FIRE DAMAGE [Anyone fie) | § 50,
] cuamse mane [X] oceun WED EXP (Any onepersor) | 8 5,
A | PERBONAL & ADV INJURY | §
[ ] QENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,000,
GRNL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIGS PER; PRODUCTS . COMP/OP AGG | $ 1,000
| Jreuer| N
| AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY COMBINEO SINGLELIuIT | 4
ANY ALTO {Ea sovident)
] ALL OWNED AUTCD BOOILY INJURY s
|| scrEouLeD autos (Per person)
|| o autos BODLY INJURY s
NON-OWNED AUTOR (Per accidant)
| PROPERTY s
(Par accident)
| GARAOE LANLITY AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT | 3
| |Anvauto OTHER THAN EAACE! §
AUTO OMLY: AGGl $
EXCESS LABRITY EAGH OCGURRENGE s
| Jocem [ cuams ace AGGREGATE P
s
: DEOUCTIME s
NETENTION 8 $
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND R R
SMPLOYERE' LABILITY : E.L EACH ACCIDENT s
EL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYER 3
EL. DISEASE - FOLICY LWIT | §
OTHRR
[Pl oF ENCORBEMENT/E
:?o'rtq ficate r is addit'ionai Hn.u.-:ﬁ“‘ S respacts thair 3 intcrcst in the sign hanging at the insured
premises ¢ 55 Cnngms St., Portland, ME.
CERTIFICATE HOLDER | | AnomonaL maumeo; wauner LeTTeR: CANCELLATION
SHOULD ANY OF THE AIBOVS DESCAIBED POLICIS BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE
City of Portland EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE 1SUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAYON 7O MAX.
P;r-zl:nd City Hall 10 DAVE WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER HAMID TO THE LEFY,
Permit Departmsent BUT FALURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL (MPOSE NO OBGATION OR LIABLITY
Congress Street e ; o%
Portland, ME 04101

ACORD 25-8 (TAT)




82/26/20082 16:37 2873634794 TAPLEY INS P4GE B2

ACORD, CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 02/26/2002

FroouceR FAX 207-363-4734 mmms up“m%'élk'ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬂ‘”
Tapley Insurance Agency Inc. HOLOER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
300 York Street ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICES BELOW.
cgr:?x":ogawg_”“ INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE
Waunen STONEHOME ANTIQUES INSURERA:  Peariess Insurance Company
112 STATE STREET INSURRR B;
112 State Strest INSURER C:
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801 INSURSR -
| INGURER €:
COVERAGES

THE POLICIES OF INSURANGE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOYE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHETANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR

MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SuCr
POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

M TYPE OF INSURANGE POLGY NUMBER mw LoaTe
GEMERAL LARIITY P9150246 03/12/2002 | 03/12/2003 | rat+ OCCURRENCE 3 1,000, 000}
X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABLITY FIRE DAMADE (Anvy one fre) | § 50, 000
| cLAmE MaDE E]occun MED EXP (Any one person) | § 5,000
A PERSONAL A ADVINJURY | 8
GENERAL AGOREGATE ) 2,000, 000
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES FER: PRODUCTS - COMIOP AOQ | § 1,000, 000
™ pover[ ] B [ Juec
| AUTOMOBILE LIARIITY COMBINED SINGLELIMIT |
ANY AUTO (En acoident)
|| ALL owNeD auTCS BOOLY INJURY s
| screouwenautos {Per pareor)
|| HRED AUTOS BODLY (NJURY s
|| Nonowne auTos {Per accident)
| PROPERTY DAMAGE s
(Per scoidant)
GARAGE LIABILITY AUTO ONLY - BA ACGIDENT | §
ANY AUTO OTHER THAN EAACGY §
AUTOONLY: a6l s
IXORSS LIABLITY EACH OCCURRENCE $
: ocor [ cuame mace AGGREGATE s
]
DEDUCTIBLE $
{ RATENTION _ § L]
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND _Lﬁﬂ%[
SMPLOYERE LIABLITY E L EACH ACCIDENT s
EL. DISEASE - EAEMPLOYEH §
E.L. DISEASE - POLICY UMIT | §
aneR
[DEICAPTION OF ENDORSEMENT/IPECIAL PROVIBIONG
ﬁ‘w"’l‘i’%"é‘m %W“&Wm nsured as respacts thu ¢ interest in the sign hanging at the insured

premises @ 55 Congress St., Portland, ME

CERTIFICATE HOLDER | | aoomonas msureo; wsumes LETTER: CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED REFORE THE
City of Portland EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE IBBUIND COMPANY WiLL ENDEAVOR TO MAK.
Portland City Hall 10  pavs WIITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIMCATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT,
Perwit Department BUT FALURE TO MAIL BUCH NOTICE BHALL IMPOBE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABRITY

Congress Strest
Portland, ME 04101

“ACORD 258 (7m7)




